(04.08.03)

5-2
10.1
10.1
( )
)
30 1 HWL
10 1
€))
10 1
@
57 8 10
1
(©)
ha 600m3
152 16 4

HP




T.P.+9.4m

B o iz

HEFE)ISHT 5T AR L8 KH F

= ]
[ sm |

;- b : SEKESTOEBRESORH
SR =y - RERREELLTHER

= Tmame ' ‘REDEKHE
et y 4 = WPRPEME LT

[ MO o R S 1 ha)

® :mans i : . poss
FRE1IER KR (M EHRE)
C )

TP+9.4m

2 1

9.4

TP+9.4m

5 2

o T

@ 9.4 l_mm;

39

HP




30

)

(

)

(

HP




€y

57

)
0 1

@

A

i)l 3%

ZOfFR

®

10

a o (DERTEEIE (- & 3 WL IR e (R
T it B DR B AR (94F

SRR D 1 ERE b A (600mha)

(DRRRRS LM S e 2l
B 1 R - AR RS R

(DR (4 B AR e iR
DEE L0

DEkEEOREE (PRI HED (BE)
T E R A

DEER St T S0mm Bl
IR {EE

@834 252 | STLEREETHGD
HEEREM i) o e

R E R

D—fE e i

(SR S A 7 A DL
[FE g Je 2 ol 314
Dok RE { 550.7/560.7 (ZFRHE)

@ik FEE SR & (H1.6)
G5 ERm SR
BTl PR LB IER

lha

lha

( 600 m/ha)

lha
lha

*

ALIKBITiE

stk R

pirteesitl)

AR PR
# HIFERAI

B Ofitk{ b
KRR

FEHYATL

U

Td

HP




2

@

@

25

10

B

(1290)

l

#10FE —

(21000

—;*é.‘nkiﬂﬁ—lr;‘imlw% (1400
(1415)
FNT AZE 05

| g R

{185)

. DE
{390)
sl 4 5
,a;l?gi'lmﬁ—lr,ﬂmﬂki% (1700
FNF LZFE oo

iR

(310)

HP




(3)-1

11

o
10

600m°

267.60km*

0.05ha
29 1-1

1-2

6001 1-3
1.0ha 400m*/ha 300m*/ha 1-4

lha lha 600m° 1-5
0.3ha lha  1lha 400m® 2

0.05ha 0.3ha 1ha 300m*
2-1

5.0ha 2-2

600m*/ha 2-3

600m*/ha 3-1

3-2
0.1lha

3-3

3-4

3-5
3-6

3-7

3-8
3-9
3-10

4-1
4-2
4-3




(3)-2

@
iy

2)

@ 0.05ha

29
(&)
®3) 1.0 600m® 1.0

400m*/ha 300m*/ha
0.05 0.1
()
)
(€))
@
0.3
0.07m*/sec/ha 0.3

0.04m*/sec/ha

©) 5cm 10cm
D=5cm
Qout

B=— —~—
0.03v19.6H —0.49

D=10cm

Qout

0.064/19.6H —0.98

D:




11 6 29

¢

@
http://www.sabo.pref.hiroshima. jp/karte/



http://www.sabo.pref.hiroshima.jp/karte/




50mm

60

0.5m
26

o
—

km?

10

74

34

20ha

10



11




39

40

1.5m
1.0m

0.6m

@

(1) T.Pi8m

T.P18m

@

@
®

@
@

®

9.4

9.9

10

14,879

14960

ha

20,338.0

325.7

751.6

6628.1 26.2

4.0

10.5

28674.6

12




13




Tiha
1,000

TR |

400

L ]

=

o 18 WE 2L 21 507 20
I

=
BRI IH

g
H
B

T T

n 1 L i L. 1 L A " - A A Il 3 N B J J
EH 1/ MKE S W S 0 5 20 OB 28 33 3E A3 48 53 SA BI Tay 2R
0 T 7z 5

T =

BiFt ¢ HREFIT SRR

14




	他流域での浸水区域における先進事例
	mat5-2_2.pdf
	規制対象
	規制内容
	特徴
	規制対象
	規制内容
	特徴
	規制対象
	規制内容
	特　徴




